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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

210 - Girls Under 15 400 Meter Run - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 245 Pezzotta Lelia ISP 71.04  

2 192 Li Ruofei KTJ 74.37  

3 117 Corkey Ava JIS 78.05  

4 28 Fan Evangeline DAL 81.86  

5 196 Takashima Mina KTJ 83.51  

6 243 Tan Trisha ISP 86.29  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 118 Ben Massaoud Yasmine JIS 70.22  

2 119 Djojonegoro Aliana JIS 72.14  

3 355 Cantrell Layla ISKL 75.40  

4 120 Rusmussen Shannon JIS 77.33  

5 114 Cendra Karen JIS 78.11  

6 116 Anderson Evie JIS 81.37  

7 246 Loh Melissa ISP 81.41  

8 123 Kim Dahyun JIS 92.52  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

Girls Under 15 400 Meter Run
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 118 Ben Massaoud Yasmine JIS 70.22

2 1 245 Pezzotta Lelia ISP 71.04

3 2 119 Djojonegoro Aliana JIS 72.14

4 1 192 Li Ruofei KTJ 74.37

5 2 355 Cantrell Layla ISKL 75.40

6 2 120 Rusmussen Shannon JIS 77.33

7 1 117 Corkey Ava JIS 78.05

8 2 114 Cendra Karen JIS 78.11

9 2 116 Anderson Evie JIS 81.37

10 2 246 Loh Melissa ISP 81.41

11 1 28 Fan Evangeline DAL 81.86

12 1 196 Takashima Mina KTJ 83.51

13 1 243 Tan Trisha ISP 86.29

14 2 123 Kim Dahyun JIS 92.52


